
Cerveja / Beer
São Miguel Imperial 25cl 
São Miguel Caneca 50cl
Alhambra Imperiral 25cl
Alhambra Caneca 50cl
Mahou IPA Imperial 25cl
Mahou IPA Caneca 50cl
São Miguel Selecta 33cl
Corona 35cl
Mahou Dunkel 33cl
Sagres 33cl
Magners Original 56cl
Somersby 33cl
The Good Cider Strawberry/Lime 33cl
The Good Cider Peach 33cl

2,5€
5€

3,5€
6€
3€

5,5€
3,5€

4€
4€
3€

6,5€
4€
4€
4€

Refrigerantes / Soft Drinks
Coca-Cola 25cl
Coca-Cola Zero 25cl
Fanta 25cl
7Up 25cl
Sprite 25cl
Nestea 25cl
Sumo Maçã / Apple Juice
Sumo de Ananás / Pineapple Juice
Sumo de Maracujá / Passionfruit Juice 
Sumo de Laranja Natural
Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€

2€
2€
2€
3€

Água / Water 75cl
Água sem Gás / Still Water
Água com Gás/ Sparkling Water

3,5€
3,5€

Água Tónica /Tonic Water 75cl
Fever-Tree Indian Tonic
Fever-Tree Mediterranean
Fever-Tree Light
Fever-Tree Ginger Ale
Fever-Tree Ginger Beer

2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€
2,5€

Café / Coffee
Espresso
Espresso Descafeínado/ Decaffeinated
Cappuccino
Americano
Meia de Leite / White Coffee
Galão / Latte
Chá / Tea
Tribulum Ice Coffee
Irish Coffee

1,20€
1,20€
2,50€
2,50€
2,50€

3€
1,20€
3,50€

7€



Brandy 5cl
Macieira
Fim De Século
Martha's

3,5€
4€
5€

Digestives 5cl
Amarguinha
Amaretto
Baileys
Campari
Aperol
Pimm’s
Cointreau
Jagermeister
Fernet Branca

3,5€
4€
4€
4€
4€
4€
4€

4,5€
4,5€

Whisky 5cl
Jameson
Jameson Black Barrel
Bushmills
Black Bush
Drumshanbo
Johnnie Walker Black
Cotswold Single Malt
Highland Park 12 anos
Glefiddich 15 anos
Glenmorangie 10 anos
Talisker
Green Spot
Yellow Spot
Buffalo Trace
Maker’s Mark
Jack Daniels
Gentleman Jack

4,5€
7€

4,5€
5,5€
9,5€

6€
10€

8€
9,5€
11€

9€
12€
14€

4,5€
6€
5€

6,5€

Rum 5cl
Bacardi 
Plantation 3 Stars
Plantation Dark
Plantation Gran Anejo Xo
Plantation Xaymaca
The Kraken
Navy Island Xo
Barbados
Zacapa

5€
4,5€

5€
10,5€

6€
6,5€

7€
9,5€
11€

Vodka 5cl
Imperial Gold
Beluga
Grey Goose

5€
7€
8€

Tequila 5cl
Jose Cuervo
Patron Cafe Xo
Corralejo Silver
Corralejo Reposado
Don Julio Reposado

5€
6€

6,5€
7,5€
11€

Cognac 5cl
Hennessy Vsop
Hennessy Vs
Courvoisier Vs
Grande Champagne Vsop

10€
7€
6€

7,5€

Vermouth 5cl
Martini Extra Dry
Martini Rosso
Martini Bianco
La Quintinye Rouge Vermouth Royal

3,5€
3,5€
3,5€

5€



Tribulada
Plantation Dark Rum, Giffard coconut liqueur, fresh pineapple, pineapple and 

lime juice, coconut purée, and eucalyptus essence

Tribal Mojito
Plantation Dark Rum, Lime Juice, mint syrup, fresh mint, passion fruit purée 

and peach bitter

Margarida
José Cuervo tequila infused with sage, Siete Mistérios (Mezcal), Cointreau, 

lime juice, bee pollen and honey syrup

Flowers & Butterflie
Barrister Gin Infused with butterfly pea flower, Violet Liqueur, lemon juice, 

sage syrup and coconut purée

Summer Vibes
Tanqueray gin, elderflower Syrup, lime juice, raspberry puree, fresh mint and 

prosecco

Lost in Paradise
Imperial Gold, Vodka infused with vanilla, passion fruit puree and liqueur, peach 

puree, lime juice and passion fruit foam

Tribulum Espresso Martini
Imperial Gold Vodka infused with vanilla, Kahlua, hazelnut syrup, coffee and 

chocolate bitter

Raspcherry Sour
Buffalo Trace Bourbon, La Quintinye Sweet Vermouth, lemon juice,

raspberry puree, cherry syrup, aromatic bitters and egg white

Hibiscus Club
Plantation Dark rum, hibiscus syrup, raspberry puree, lemon juice, aromatic 

bitters and egg white

Mary F. Pumpkins
Jameson Black Barrel, pumpkin, almond and orange jam, cinnamon syrup, 

lemon and green apple juice, aromatic bitters and egg white

Algarve Hidden Secret
Medronho (Algarve native spirit), homemade loquat liqueur, lemon and 

Algarvian orange juice, bee pollen syrup, canine rose jam and orange bitters

The Peek of the Sea
Gin Mare, grapefruit juice, peach puree, bee pollen syrup, fresh thyme and 

Fever-Tree Mediterranean.

Jealousy Punch
Courvoisier, elderflower syrup, lemon and green apple juice, fresh cucumber 

and mint

Old and Oaky
Maker's Mark bourbon, Talisker Single Malt Scotch, aromatic and orange 

bitters

CLASSIC COCKTAILS
10€ cada / 10€ each

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
12€ cada / 12€ each

Tempting signature creations from our expert team of mixologists.
Criações tentadoras da nossa equipa especializada de mixologistas.



All of our ‘Perfect Serve’ gins are 50ml measures with Fever-Tree tonic included.
Todos os nossos Gins do “The Perfect Serve” são servidos com 50ml de Fever-Tree Tonic.

THE PERFECT SERVE

Citadelle (France) 8,5€
Infused with butterfly pea flower

Fever-Tree Indian, dehydrated lime and purple perpetual

Kapriol (Italy) 8,5€
Fever-Tree Indian, dehydrated grapefruit and dehydrated hibiscus

Gin Blot (Portugal) 8,5€
Fever-Tree Mediterranean, dehydrated grapefruit and lemongrass

Tanqueray Ten (England) 9€
Fever-Tree Indian, orange slice and rosemary

Martin Miller’s (England) 9€
Fever-Tree Indian, dehydrated lime and cardamom

Nordés (Galiza) 9,5€
Fever-Tree Mediterranean, bay leaf and white grapes

Hendrick’s (Scotland) 10€
Fever-Tree Indian, cucumber and dry rose petals

Gotik (Portugal) 11€
Fever-Tree Indian, ginger and orange zest

Gunpowder (Ireland) 10,5€
Fever-Tree Mediterranean, dehydrated grapefruit and pink pepper

Gin Mare (Spain) 10€
Fever-Tree Mediterranean, lemon zest and rosemary

Mirabeau - Pink (France) 11€
Fever-Tree Indian, raspberry and lemon verbena

G’Vine Nouaison (France) 11,5€
Fever-Tree Mediterranean, star anise and dehydrated hibiscus

Aqvaluce (Italy) 11,5€
Fever-Tree Mediterranean, bay leaf

Monkey 47 (Germany) 13,5€
Fever-Tree Indian, lime zest  and lavender

Citadelle Wild Blossom (France) 14€
Fever-Tree Indian, lime zest and  rose petal


